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(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
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x
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Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Sewer Type:

Metered

x
x

442-444 E 2ND STREET

V7L 1C8

R2500630 $3,258,000
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120.00

7

6
5
1

9999
999
RG-3
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1

2015

2 2

PROPERTY PID'S:007-007-736 & 007-007-698 BLOCK 144, PLAN VAP878, DISTRICT LOT 274, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND
DISTRICT, W 33' OF LOT 16 EP'S LMP28827, LMP28828 & LMP28855. LOT 16, BLOCK 144, PLAN VAP878, DISTRICT LOT 274, GROUP 1,

800-138-823

14'7
10'1
10'5
5'5
10'6
10'7
10'3
16'10
7'1
14'7

19'2
10'5

10'11
9'0

12'0
11'1

11'
17'6
11'1
19'2

12'4
9'11
15'6
10'5
11'3
15'8
11'2

9'10
9'3
11'3
8'3
7'4
11'2
10'2

1,354
1,063

539
785

3,741

0
3,741

4
3
4
3
4
2

Side by side Lower Lonsdale East 2nd St lots offered for sale. 442 East 2nd is a stunning Heritage Home built over 100 yrs ago in 1919
w/contemporary updates, perfectly combining the old world w/modern living. The main area is comprised of 4 bdrms & 3.5 bthrms w/panoramic
views of the Ocean & Downtown Vancouver. A tastefully updated 1 bdrm suite graces the bottom floor opening up onto the garden area. 444 East 2nd
was completely updated in 2015 & consists of 2 bdrms & 2 bthrms w/unobstructed views from the main living area. Both lots together offer 3
separate living areas in the heart of Lower Lonsdale with future redevelopment potential. Check with CNV so see how you can maximize the FSR of
these two incredible lots. Loads of future potential in the ever changing landscape in the LoLo.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luis@luisayala.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca
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Panoramic Ocean & City

Engel & Volkers Vancouver Oakwyn Realty Ltd.

$3,258,000

1/2 Block Close

Lower Lonsdale

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Living Room
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Above
Above
Below
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Kitchen
Bedroom
Living Room
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